External Debt Outstanding by Creditor Category

(End of Period)
( in millions of US dollars )

External Debt

Bilateral
OECD
Non-OECD

Multilateral
IDB
IBRD
Other

Private Creditors
Commercial Banks
Bonds
Other

Jan-08

6,123.21
702.86
584.80
118.06

1,154.58
508.85
348.74
296.99

4,265.77
274.11
3,939.33
52.33

Feb-08

6,159.34
698.21
589.97
108.24

1,179.50
526.55
343.66
309.29

4,281.63
268.68
3,959.96
52.99

Mar-08

6,169.29
694.96
583.85
111.11

1,201.62
538.07
340.53
323.02

4,272.71
271.86
3,946.47
54.38
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